Heimspiele

Fr  05.09.2014
So  07.09.2014
Fr  12.09.2014
So  21.09.2014
Fr  26.09.2014
Sa  04.10.2014
So  19.10.2014
So  26.10.2014
Fr  31.10.2014
Fr  21.11.2014
Fr  28.11.2014
Fr  05.12.2014
Fr  12.12.2014
So  21.12.2014
Di  23.12.2014
So  28.12.2014
Fr  02.01.2015
Di  06.01.2015
So  11.01.2015
Fr  16.01.2015
So  18.01.2015
So  25.01.2015
Fr  30.01.2015
Di  03.02.2015
So  08.02.2015
Fr  13.02.2015
So  22.02.2015
So  01.03.2015

19:30
16:00
19:30
18:30
19:30
19:30
18:30
18:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
18:30
19:30
18:30
19:30
19:30
18:30
19:30
18:30
18:30
19:30
19:30
18:30
19:30
18:30
18:30

Bietigheim Steelers

EC Bad Nauheim

SC Riessersee

EC Bad Nauheim
Fiichse WeiBwasser
Dresdner Eisléwen

SB Rosenheim

SC Riessersee
Heilbronner Falken
Fischtown Penguins
Ravensburg Towerstars
Kassel Huskies

ESV Kaufbeuren
Heilbronner Falken

EC Bad Nauheim
Dresdner Eisléwen

EV Landshut

Eispiraten Crimmitschau
Bietigheim Steelers

SB Rosenheim
Fischtown Pinguins
Kassel Huskies

EV Landshut
Ravensburg Towerstars
ESV Kaufbeuren
Eispiraten Crimmitschau
Fiichse WeiBwasser
Bietigheim Steelers

http://www.loewen-frankfurt.de

Auswartsspiele
15.08.2014  20:00 Heilbronner Falken
17.08.2014 19:30 Bietigheim Steelers
22.08.2014 19:30 Kassel Huskies
24.08.2014  16:30 Iserlohn Roosters
29.08.2014  19:30 EC Bad Nauheim
30.08.2014  19:30 Adler Mannheim
14.09.2014 17:00 Eispiraten Crimmitschau
19.09.2014  20:00 Heilbronner Falken
28.09.2014  17:00 EV Landshut
02.10.2014  19:30 ESV Kaufbeuren
10.10.2014  20:00 Fischtown Pinguins
12.10.2014  18:30 Kassel Huskies
17.10.2014  20:00 Ravensburg Towerstars
24.10.2014  19:30 Bietigheim Steelers
02.11.2014  17:00 Fiichse WeiBwasser
14.11.2014 19:30 EC Bad Nauheim
16.11.2014 17:00 Eispiraten Crimmitschau
23.11.2014 17:00 EV Landshut
30.11.2014 17:30 Dresdner Eislowen
07.12.2014  17:00 SB Rosenheim
14.12.2014 17:00 Bietigheim Steelers
19.12.2014  19:30 Fiichse WeiBwasser
26.12.2014  17:00 SC Riessersee
30.12.2014  19:30 Kassel Huskies
04.01.2015 18:30 Ravensburg Towerstars
09.01.2015 19:30 ESV Kaufbeuren
23.01.2015 20:00 Fischtown Penguins
01.02.2015 18:30 Heilbronner Falken
06.02.2015 19:30 SB Rosenheim
15.02.2015 17:00 Dresdner Eisléwen
20.02.2015 19:30 EC Bad Nauheim
27.02.2015 19:30 SC Riessersee

3:4
6:5
6:3
1:5

Colonel-Knight-Stadion

‘ Nordlicher Park 16
61231 Bad Nauheim

Kapazitat: 4.500

Eisarena Bremerhaven
(_\> Wilhelm-Kaisen-Platz
' 27576 Bremerhaven
Kapazitat: 4.254

. EnergieVerbund-Arena

M. Magdeburger StraBe
wma 01067 Dresden

Kapazitat: 4.200

Kolbenschmidt-Arena
A@ Hospitalgriin 2

FHEREN 74072 Heilbronn

Kapazitat: 4.000

Eisstadion Kaufbeuren
Berliner Platz 10

qb- 87600 Kaufbeuren

Kapazitat: 2.800

Oberschwabenhalle

-« EywiesenstraBe

) 88212 Ravensburg
Kapazitat: 3.000

Kathrein-Stadion

. _ﬁ, JahnstraBe 28

" 83022 Rosenheim
Kapazitat: 4.250

¥

EgeTrans-Arena
SchwarzwaldstraBe 40
74321 Bietigheim
Kapazitét: 4.500

Eisstadion im Sahnpark
WaldstraBe 69

08451 Crimmitschau
Kapazitét: 6.722

Eissporthalle
Ratsweg

60386 Frankfurt
Kapazitét: 6.946

Eissporthalle Kassel
Am Auestadion 1
34121 Kassel
Kapazitat: 6.100

Eisstadion Gutenbergweg
Gutenbergweg 32

84034 Landshut
Kapazitat: 3.996

Olympiastadion

- Am Eisstadion 1

82467 Garmisch
Kapazitat: 6.929

Eisarena WeiBwasser
Prof.-Wagenfeld-Ring
02943 WeiBwasser
Kapazitat: 3.050

http://www.loewenfrankfurt-playground.de

Spielplan

Saison 2014/15




